2021 Melba Varsity Baseball

Date Opponent Location Leave Game Time
Friday, Feb. 26 First day of practice

Friday, March 12 Weiser Melba 5:00pm
Saturday, March 13 Glenns Ferry Glenns Ferry 12:00pm
Friday, March 19 FHS/PHS Tournament Fruitland/Payette 8:00am 10:00am
Saturday, March 20 FHS/PHS Tournament Fruitland/Payette TBD TBD
Thursday April 1 Weiser Weiser 3:00pm 5:00pm
Friday, April 2 Vision Melba 5:00pm
Saturday, April 3 Homedale (DH) Homedale 10:15am  12pm/2pm
Tuesday, April 6 Marsing Marsing 3:20pm 5:00pm
Tueday, April 13 New Plymouth Melba 5:00pm
Friday, April 16 Cole Valley Meridian 3:00pm 5:00pm
Satuday, April 17 Parma (DH) Melba 1lam/1pm
Tueday, April 20 Vision Luby Park - Caldwell 2:45pm 5:00pm
Thursday, April 22 Payette Melba 5:00pm
Friday, April 23 Marsing Melba 5:00pm
Tuesday, April 27 Nampa Christian Melba 5:00pm
Thursday, April 29 Payette Payette 3:00pm 5:00pm
Friday, April 30 New Plymouth New Plymouth 3:05pm 5:00pm
Tuesday, May 4 Cole Valley (Sen. Night) Melba 5:00pm
Wednesday, May 5 Nampa Christian Nampa 3:20pm 5:00pm

District @ Cole Valley - May 7, 8, 11, and 13 (Play-in)
State @ HalliwellPark, Pocatello May 20th thru 22nd
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